VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO B

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

10 10 102202

GUELI NCKX VALERE

LAVMBEETS MAURI CE

VANDERWAEREN OVER
GUELI NCKX VALERE

LAVBEETS MAURI CE

GUELI NCKX VALERE

GUELI NCKX VALERE

GUELI NCKX VALERE

LELI EVRE HUGO

Geneent

10

4 101371
2 102500

RPWoONWO

Ri ng
Bague

203955016
214516015
203803416
202678817
216226313
202678317
203954916
217492912
220732016

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
HOVBROUCKX RENE

VERBEYLEN ARVAND
BOON EDDY

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR

LAVMBEETS MAURI CE
VERBEYLEN ARMAND
STAES JOZEF
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VERBEYLEN ARMAND
VERBEYLEN ARVAND
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
BOON EDDY
HOVBROUCKX RENE
VLEM NCKX HUBERT

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR

VERBEYLEN ARMAND
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
SW LLEN FRANS
VANDERWAEREN OVER
VERBEYLEN ARMAND
ARNAUTS GECRGES
VERBEYLEN ARMAND

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR

VERBEYLEN ARVAND

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E

VERBEYLEN ARMAND
STAES JOZEF
STAES JOZEF
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
ARNAUTS CEORCES

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR

BOON EDDY

Geneent

105605
100763
105864
103793
103256
101371

2
106366

WOINEAENNNWRAWN

101910
102500
6
102173
7

3
8
102773

WOOTAEANOIWNON

Ri ng
Bague

201916018
201736618
202346318
202353718
202179818
202391218
202348318
202336618
201910418
202348118
202346818
201913318
202390318
202354118
201737318
213807718
202174718
202348018
202391018
202150818
201974318
202347818
201778118
202346618
202178618
202348218
201916918
201919918
202347718
202335718
202336818
201915818
201779718
202174218
202177418
202174818
202355018

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



